
\(Do
i

ANNIiXI'Rli-r4

CANARA BANI(

COVEIIINC LI,'I"I'EI{ 'I'O SAI-IJ NOTICII

Ref: VALSAD/E-AUCTION/H L/24-z S Date: 17.02.2025

Tr-r

NAME: ARTIBEN PINALKUMAR PATEL (BoRROWER/ItIORTCAGOR)

Address 1:46 KAKAWADA FALIYA CHHARVADA VALSAD VALSAD GUJARAT 396030
ADDRESS 2: 301 SAINATH APARTMENT BHUDHAR IIHAGWANNI CHAL NEAR CONVENT

SCHOOL DHARAMPUR ROAD VALSAD 396001 ADDRtiSS 3: PLOT No 38 REVENUE SURVEY

NO ,.39/2 PAIKI 42 CITY SURVEY NO 421 PArKr 121.72 SQ MTRS VILLAGE-ABRAMA TAL &
D|ST-VALSAD 396001

NA (CO BORROWERI

Address 1: NA

Dear Slr,
Sub: Notice under Section 13(a) o1'thc Seculitisrtion arrd Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 rcad \vith Rulc B(6) ol'the Scculity Interest
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

** +, +,*)t*)t**x* *+,t,h*,i {

As you are aware, I on belralf of Canara Bank, VALSAD branch, have taken possession of the
assets described in Schedule of Sale Noticc annexed hereto in tcrrns of Section 13(4) ofthe
subject Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our VALSAD
Branch of Canara Bank. The undersignerl proposes to sell the assets more fully described in
the Schedule ofSale N otice.

Hence, in terms ofthe provisions ofthc stlhlect Act and Rrrles marle there under, I am herelvith
sending the Sale Notice containing tcrnrs and conditions ol the salc.

This is without preludice to any othL.r riglrts available lo thc Baill( under the subiect Act/ or any
other law in force.

Yours fai fully,

I

lEi d BANK

d Officer
OHISED OFFICEFI

EN LOSURE . SALE NOTICE

CC NA (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS- NA



\

ANNI:XUltE - l3
(Auction Sale Notice [or Sale oI lnrrrrt)vable I'l'operties)

CANARA BAN K

{A GOVERNIVIENl' OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)
s,\LE NOl'lCti

E-Auction Sale Nt.rtice [ol Sale ol lnrrrrovable Propcrties untlcl the Securitization and
Reconstructiorr of Financiill Assets an(l lillfi)rcclnent ol Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rulc B (6J of thc Sccurity Intercst (Ilnfblccr)cr)t) Rulcs, 2002.

Notice is hercby given to the public in gcnerul aud in particular to the Borrower [s) and
Cuarantor (s) thlt the belorv rles^crjbed irrrrrrrv:rble l)ropoltv nro ltgagc'd/charged to the SecLrrcd
Crcditor, the posscssion ol r,vlrich has blcr trl<crr lrv thc Autholiscd Otficer of Canara Bank,
VALSAD Bnrrch, will lrc solrl "As is whcre is", "As is rvhat is", and "Wlratever there is" on
11.03.2025, lirr recover'1 o1 lts.22,26,1]03.40 (llrrpces Twenty Two Lakh Twenty Six
Thousarrd Eight Hundred 'l'hrcc anrl Plisa Folty Only) as on 07,10.2024 + further lnterest
and charges less recovery thcreon to (-iu)arr lirrrrl< VALSAD Branch, florn ARTIBEN
PtNALKUivTAR PATEI. (BORROWER/r\r0 RTGAGoR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & NA
(GUARAN'I'O R)

The reserve price rvill be Rs.5100000/- and the earnest money deposit will be
Rs.s10000/- The Earnest Money Deposir is to be deposired in E-wallet ofM/s PSBAJliance
Private Linrited (BAANKNET) portal (lirectly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the EMD tlrrough RTGS/NEFT in the accoutrt details as mentioned in the said
challan on or bcfore 10.03.2025.

Details and lirll rlescliptir.rrr of the inrnrovable property lvith knolvtr encumbrances, ifany.

All that piece.s and parccl of thc Inrnrovable property situated on Plot no 38 Revenue
Survey No 139 /2 paiki 42 New C. S. No ,12 I l,aiki adnreasuring LZ1.7Z Sq mtrs out oftotal
plot area o f 53 2.81 Sq mtrs, with all a pp u l.tcnanccs pcrtaining thereto, situated at Village-
Abrama, Tal & Dist-Valsatl
Bouand:rries
East- AdiourningT.62 Stl iVl ts llt'oatl Ro:rtl
West-Adiourning Plot no 34
South-Open land
North-land Nirixaben Divyeshhunrar Patel Part of Plot no 38

For dctailed tct'ms and co nd it ions oithc salc p leasc rclcr the linl( "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (rvrvlv.carrarabanl<.conr] or nlay corltact Branch Managcr, Canara Bank VALSAD
Branch, Ph. No.942737481? duling ofTicc hours on any woll<iug rlay.

d ronceNeneamxil
Detet 17.02.2025
Place: SURAT

Autlr() zed Offi cerlEe
CAN BANK ^y'-

ir^&(54,".o 
o,,,"u*



DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SAI,E NO'f ICE DATED L7.OZ.ZOZ5

1. Name andAddress ofthe Secured Crcditor: Canara Bank, VAI,SAD Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s):

NAME: ARTIBEN PINALKUMAR PATEL IBORROTVER/l\'IORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 46 KAKAWADA FALIYA CHHARVADA VAI,SAD VALSAD CUIARAT 396030
ADDRESS 2: 301 SAINATH APARTMENT BHUDHAR BHAGWANNI CHAL NEAR CONVENT

SCHOOL DHARAMPUR ROAD VALSAD 396001 ADDRESS 3: PLOT NO 38 REVENUE SURVEY

NO 139 /2 P AtI(t 42 CITY SURVEY NO 421 PAr Kr tzt.72 SQ MTRS VTLLAGE-ABRAMA TAL &
DIST.VALSAD 396001

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs.22,26,803.40 (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Three and Paisa Forty Only] as on 07.10.2024 + further lnterest and charges Iess
recovery thereon

4. (a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

[b) Details of Auction scruice providc'r

[c) Date &Time of Auction: 11.03.2025 [01:00 l)nr to lt:00 pIn)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. S100000/-

6. Other telms and contlitions:
al Auction/bidding shall be only through "Onlinc Elrcrrorric llidding" throirgh the website
https:/ /baanknet.conl /. Bidtiers are advised trr go tlrlotrgh the website fbr tletailed terms
before taking part in tllc e-arcti()n salc procccclings.
b) The property can be inspoctc(|, lvith t'rior Appoirrtrncnt with Authorized Officer, on
06.03.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 prn).

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd IBAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 829 7220ZZO, 9A92Z1eB,t B, B 16020505 1

E-Mail lt()rt il;i t) t

E-Auction Website https://baanl<nct.com/

&-f,f,r.t



()lel \t

c) Thc propcrty will be sold lirl thc plicLr rvhich is nroro tlriln the Rescrve Price and the
participaring hiddcrs nray irrrprovc t lr eir offcI hrrthcr dLrt-ing ituction proccss.

clJ EM D anr ou nt of 10% o I thc Resclvc Price is to bc tleposite(l in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Lirnited (BAANKNET) poltal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the [MD through RTCS/NIFT in tlre account details as mentioned in the said
challan r-rn or belirrc 10.03.2025.
e] Intending bidtlers sliirll lrold a vulid cligital sigrratLrle certificirte nnd e-mail address. For details
with regald to digital sigll.rtrrc l)le;lsr (:ontircI the srjrvico P|ovider M/s PSB Alliance
(BAAN KN ET).

f] After payment ol the liMD anrour)t, the in ten(lir)g birldels s lro Lr lLl submit a copy of the fbllowing
docurncnts/dL.tails on or bcfolc 10.03.2025 hotween I0:00 arn to 4:00 pm., to Canara Bank,
VALSAD Brarrclr bl lrand or b1'crn;ril.

It.

Dcnrand Draft/Pay orrlcr tolvards- IIMD anrorrnt. lf paid through RTCS/NEFT,
acknolvledgcnrcnt rcceil)t thcreof rvith ll'l'll No.

Pho tocopics o f IrAN Ca rcl, I I) Proof a nti Atld rcss p lr.ro l. llolvever, successful bidder would
havc to prorlucc these clocunlcnts in original to tllc Banl( at the time of making paynrent
of balancc, anrount of 25(/o ol bid anrount.
Bidders Nanre. Contact No., r\ddress, Il Mail Id.
tliddcr's A/c tlctuils for orrlirrr: rcfund ol'liMD.

II I.

tv.

gJ The intending hirlcler.s shoLtki rc:listcr theil nirnrcs aI llort;rl h ttps://baanknet.com/ and get
their Uscr ID arrri passvt,orrl frcc ol cost. Pr(lsl)cctive lriddcr rna-1, ayail online training on E-
auction fronl tlrc scrvicc provicicr l.l/s PSB Alliance (BAANI(NET).
h) EMD depositcd by tlte uttsucccsslirl bidrlc.r'slr;rll bc rellntlc'rl to tllcm. Thc EMD shall not carry
any interes [.
i) Auction rvottlcl corru:rcnce at Rcsr.'r'vc Pf icc, as nrcntionetl above. Bidders shall inrprove their
offers in nrtrltiplcs of lts.1(1.00(1.0t)/- [Thr: rrrrroLrnt can bc tlccitlcd by the Authorized Ofllcer
depending upon tht' value of tllc l)ropertv rvith a minirnunl ol Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
value). Thc bidder lvho subnrits thc highest l.rirl (above the Rcscrve price) on closure of 'Online'
auction shall be dcclarcd as succcsslul biddcr. S;rlc shall bc conllrmed in favor ofthe successful
bidder, subject to c()nfirmation ol tlre sanre by the secured creditol'.
j) The successfirl bidcler shall ricprrsit 25rXr ol the sale l)ricL' (inclusive of EMD already paidJ,
imrnediateiy on dcclaring him/hcr.ls tlle successtirl bidder antl the balance within 15 days frorn
the date olconfirmatiott oisale by the secLrrerl creditor. lf thr. sLrccessful bidder fails to pay the
sale pricc, tlle .lcl)osit madc by hiru shall bc lirJeite.l by the Authorized Office| without any
noticc and ploocrty shlll fbrtlrrvitlr bc ptrt up lirr salc ag.rin.
k) For sale rrroccc<is ol tls. 50 Iircs {Rupees Irittl' llcs) ancl ;rbove, tlte successful bidder will have
to deduct 'l'DS ut the rate l0l or) tllc Sille procecds and sLrbrnit tlle original receipt of TDS
certificate to tirc' B;url{.
l) All charge.s fol conveyancc, starrrp duty/GS'l' r'cgistration chilrges etc., as applicable shall bc
borne by the successful birlrler orrl;.
ml Authorized Officct- reser'"'es thc rijlht to postl)one/caucei ol rrary the terms and conditions ol
the e-auctioll rvithor:t ;rssigning anr, reason thcrcot.
n) ln case there ilre biddels lvho rlo Iot havc;rcccss to thc internct but interested in participating
the e-auctiou, they cxn approach concernerl Cilcle office, Regional Office or Branch office of
Canara Bank rvhich, as a fzrcilitatirlg centre, shail nrrke necessilry arrangentents.



fu-drr &n Cnnara Bank
lf arr* spo"xt I

o) For further details contact B|aIIlr Managcr, Carr;rra Bank VALSAD B|anch IPh. No.
9427314A72, E-mail id: cb17191@canarab:rnk.cour OR thL. servicc prot'itler M/s PSB

Alliance (BAANKNET).

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAU'I'ION

Bidding in the last nrinutes/seconds shorrld be rt',,oitletl by the biddcls in thi.ir own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service l)rovide r will l:e responsible fbr a ny la 1:ses/ fa ilure (lnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part ol the birkler or vcndor in such cases. In order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requestcrl to rrake all the necessary
arrangements/alternatives such as back -up, powcr srrpply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circunlvent such situatioll and irle able to participate in the auction successfully.

I

Datet 17 .02.2025
PIace: Surat

g.fr +'flI CANARABAI.IK

Autho Oflicer'
BANK


